Updated: 4/15/2024

The THHA manages over 205 units that accept Section 8 vouchers. THHADC and LIHDC are managed by the Terre Haute Housing Authority. An application is
required for all THHA owned properties. Applications can be obtained at 2001 N. 19th St - Terre Haute, IN

RENTAL ADDRESS LANDLORD UTILITIES Applicances Deposit Date Available
3 income restrict 1524 Wilson St THHADC-Karen M. 812-650-0379(texting) T. Pays All PENDING Stove/Fridge PENDING April
3 income restrict 1476 S 14th St. THHADC-Karen M. 812-650-0379(texting) T. Pays All $902.00 Stove/Fridge $902.00 April
3 income restrict 1432 S 10th St. THHADC-Karen M. 812-650-0379(texting) T.Pays All $1,074.00 Stove/Fridge $1,074.00 April
3 income restrict 1450 Tippecanoe St THHADC-Karen M. 812-650-0379(texting) T.Pays All $879.00 Stove/Fridge $879.00 May
2 income restrict 59 S 15th St. THHADC-Karen M. 812-650-0379(texting) T.Pays All $1,074.00 Stove/Fridge $1,074.00 May
3 income restrict 1474 Chestnut THHADC-Karen M. 812-650-0379(texting) T. Pays All $879.00 Stove/Fridge $879.00 May
1 income restrict 2420 5th Ave. #107 WV Il Debbie W 812-650-7158 (texting) All included $888.00 Stove/Fridge $888.00 Feb
RENTAL ADDRESS LANDLORD PHONE NO. UTILITIES PROVIDED Appliances Included Deposit Date Available
2 CALL FOR AVAILABILITY Anthony Square Asst living 812-235-0002 T Pays Electric CALL CALL CALL CALL
CALL CALL FOR AVAILABILITY Greenwood Manor 812-232-3679 T Pa%’zﬁfcetgg and CALL Stove/Fridge CALL CALL
1/2/3 bdrms CALL FOR AVAILABILITY Harrison Apartments 812-234-4514 T Pays Electric CALL Stove/Fridge CALL CALL
CALL CALL FOR AVAILABILITY Honey Creek Apartments 812-242-2563 CALL CALL CALL CALL CALL
1 apts only CALL FOR AVAILABILITY Hunter Prop. 812-232-8676 CALL CALL CALL CALL CALL
CALL CALL FOR AVAILABILITY JONAH INC. 812-234-4080 CALL CALL CALL CALL CALL
CALL CALL FOR AVAILABILITY 3 Cornerstone 812-917-5347 CALL CALL CALL CALL CALL
CALL CALL FOR AVAILABILITY Lange Apts 812-553-0103 CALL CALL CALL CALL CALL
1/2 Senior 55+ CALL FOR AVAILABILITY Miller Parrott Lofts 812-999-2175 T Pays Electric 625/725 S,R,D,W/D 200.00 CALL
CALL CALL FOR AVAILABILITY Newlin Johnson 812-234-3746 CALL CALL CALL CALL CALL
1&2&3 CALL FOR AVAILABILITY O'Kelly Apartments 812-299-8521 CALL CALL CALL CALL CALL
1&2 CALL FOR AVAILABILITY Park Place for Seniors 877-431-7350 T Pays Electric CALL S,R, W/D CALL CALL
CALL CALL FOR AVAILABILITY Real Estate Holding 812-251-4206 CALL CALL CALL CALL CALL
2 CALL FOR AVAILABILITY Pfister and Company 812-232-5083 T Pays All CALL Stove/Fridge CALL CALL
3 CALL FOR AVAILABILITY Maplewood Apts/Karen Cooper 881122'_%%)2'_2%59%’ T Pays Elec CALL Stove/Fridge CALL NOW
4 01/03/24 Arbors @ Honey Creek Arbors @ Honey Creek 812-242-2563 TPA $1,30000 | SoveF ;sl?;’;ﬁfyheﬁ’“her $350.00 NOW
2 01/15/24 1701 Ohio St., Apt. C& D Go Fish Home Services 317-626-2829 T. Pays Elec only $900.00 Stove/Fridge $900.00 NOw
2 01/18/24 1707 Lafayette, #B Gary Lundy 812-442-1853 LLPA $1,150.00 Stove/Fridge NONE NOW
2 01/23/24 3935 E. Bulah Max Winchell 812-870-1833 TPA $675.00 Stove/Fridge $675.00 NOow
6 01/29/24 523 S. 7th St. Cody Manley 812-870-5656 TPA $1,650.00 Stove/Fridge $1,650.00 NOW
4 03/06/24 900 Locust Street Tanya Davis 812-841-1053 T. Pays Al $1,300.00 igf’svheésgfyge‘j $1,300.00 Now
4 03/06/24 902 Locust St Tanya Davis 812-841-1053 T. Pays All $1,300.00 SIF/W/D $1,300.00 Now
1 03/06/24 700 S. 8th St., #3/Upper Apt. Complete Landlord Solutions 812-645-2511 T. Pays Elec. + $45 fee for WST $620.00 Stove/Fridge $620.00 NOw
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RENTAL ADDRESS LANDLORD PHONE NO. UTILITIES PROVIDED Appliances Included Deposit Date Available

1 03/06/24 1811 N. 8th St., Apt. #4 Complete Landlord Solutions 812-645-2511 T. pays elec & gas $525.00 Stove/Fridge $525.00 NOw
2 03/06/24 100 E. Johnson Ave. WTH Vicki McCalister 812-251-4172 TPA $800.00 Stove/Fridge/Washer/Dryer $800.00 NOw
1 03/06/24 630 Ash, #36 Stone Realty Group 812-645-9653 T. Pays Elec. Plus Util Fee $550.00 Stove/Fridge $250.00 NOW
1 03/06/24 630 Ash, #54 Stone Realty Group 812-645-9653 T. Pays Elec. Plus Util Fee $550.00 Stove/Fridge $250.00 NOw
1 03/06/24 628 Ash, #66 Stone Realty Group 812-645-9653 T. Pays Elec. Plus Util Fee $550.00 Stove/Fridge $250.00 NOw
2 03/18/24 1813 N. 26th St. Kyron Dupont 516-455-2857 TPA $1,000.00 Stove/Fridge $1,000.00 NOw
2 03/25/24 3104 E Morris Ave. Greg Wilson 812-243-3760 T. Pays Elec. & Trash $850.00 Stove/Fridge $850.00 Apr. 1
4 03/28/24 1423 Maple Ave Unit 1 Downstairs Lamar Roadrock 812-241-6051 TPA $1,500.00 Stove/Fridge $1,500.00 Now
4 03/28/24 1423 Maple Ave Unit 2 Upstairs Lamar Roadrock 812-241-6051 TPA $1,500.00 Stove/Fridge $1,500.00 Now
3 04/01/24 1838 N. 13th St. Charles Brown 812-249-2527 TPA $955.00 Stove/Fridge $955.00 Now




